
MSHSL Section 8AA Championships Girls 
Arrowwood Golf Course, Alexandria         Oct. 23, 2008 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
  1 Moorhead                 69   10   11   15   16   17   29   38  15:37.3  0:23.3 
  2 Becker                   90    2    9   21   25   33   39   45  15:41.0  1:24.2 
  3 Monticello               95    3   13   22   27   30   44   49  15:43.8  1:13.4 
  4 Sartell                 112    4    5   24   36   43   50   57  15:50.7  1:40.7 
  5 Brainerd                150   18   23   34   35   40   46   71  16:12.1  0:46.8 
  6 Rocori                  186   20   31   37   47   51   54   69  16:28.0  1:07.0 
  7 Little Falls            202    7   32   48   55   60   62  101  16:34.3  1:58.6 
  8 Alexandria              205    1    6   26   83   89   90   97  16:20.6  3:39.7 
  9 St. Michael-Albertvil   240   12   42   52   66   68   70   78  16:47.7  1:57.7 
 10 Apollo                  241    8   19   58   77   79            16:45.5  2:26.5 
 11 Fergus Falls            265   28   41   61   63   72   98  100  16:59.5  1:25.6 
 12 Bemidji                 333   14   64   80   82   93   96   99  17:23.2  2:37.8 
 13 Big Lake                335   53   59   65   73   85   88  102  17:24.8  0:53.9 
 14 St. Cloud Tech          374   56   67   75   84   92   94  103  17:39.9  1:06.6 
 15 Detroit Lakes           404   74   76   81   86   87   91   95  17:51.0  0:25.8 
Incomplete Teams: Sauk Rapids-Rice 
 
1. Moorhead 
   10  Kaylee Litch, 11           15:23.8   
   11  Tayler Polomny, 10         15:28.8   
   15  Kelly Brammer, 11          15:43.1   
   16  Anna Lipetzky, 12          15:43.9   
   17  Leah Hansen, 12            15:47.1   
   29  Mikayla Carey, 10          16:08.9   
   38  Liz Hanson, 12             16:26.1   
Total Time = 1:18:06.5     Total Places = 69 
 
2. Becker 
    2  Ella Smith, 12             14:52.5   
    9  Kaitlyn Yoerg, 10          15:20.8   
   21  Kayla Gudmundson, 12       15:54.4   
   25  Kristy Henkel, 10          16:00.6   
   33  Heather Fahsl, 12          16:16.7   
   39  Maria Zimmerman, 10        16:29.9   
   45  Katelynn Andres, 11        16:45.0   
Total Time = 1:18:24.9     Total Places = 90 
 
3. Monticello 
    3  Erica Seidenkranz, 9       14:55.7   
   13  Amber Seidenkranz, 7       15:33.1   
   22  Amber Stoick, 9            15:54.8   
   27  Mandy Witschen, 11         16:06.2   
   30  Kirste Tessier, 12         16:09.0   
   44  Corinne Steele, 9          16:42.3   
   49  Karlee Cox, 11             16:54.6   
Total Time = 1:18:38.6     Total Places = 95 
 
4. Sartell 
    4  Heidi Peterson, 11         15:01.6   
    5  Hannah Kellerman, 11       15:08.4   
   24  Ali Anderson, 12           15:58.5   
   36  Ashton Haider, 8           16:22.8   
   43  Melissa Jacobs, 11         16:42.3   
   50  Lauren Schluenz, 11        16:56.4   
   57  Andrea Whitney, 11         17:08.3   
Total Time = 1:19:13.4     Total Places = 112 
 
5. Brainerd 
   18  Hannah McAllister, 12      15:48.5   
   23  Anna Gessell, 10           15:55.3   
   34  Rebecca Yeh, 10            16:19.3   
   35  Megan Holmes, 10           16:22.1   
   40  Gretchen Kletscher, 9      16:35.3   
   46  Michaela Quast, 9          16:52.9   
   71  Amanda Finstad, 11         17:31.1   
Total Time = 1:21:00.2     Total Places = 150 
 
6. Rocori 
   20  Kristen Mehr, 7            15:50.0   
   31  Maggi Gertken, 8           16:14.7   
   37  Mandy Heinen, 12           16:24.2   
   47  Raija Eskuri, 9            16:53.9   
   51  Shandel Dingmann, 8        16:57.0   
   54  Sam Peterson, 9            17:04.1   
   69  Caitlyn Dingmann, 12       17:29.8   
Total Time = 1:22:19.6     Total Places = 186 

7. Little Falls 
    7  Manon Gammon-Deering, 10   15:18.3   
   32  Beth Hauer, 12             16:16.0   
   48  Kayla Meyer, 12            16:54.2   
   55  Chelsea Rutz, 8            17:06.2   
   60  Nicole Maleski, 12         17:16.9   
   62  Maria Hauer, 7             17:20.4   
  101  Kallie Baumgartner, 8      18:59.5   
Total Time = 1:22:51.5     Total Places = 202 
 
8. Alexandria 
    1  Jamie Piepenburg, 9        14:26.5   
    6  Tess Boucher, 10           15:16.2   
   26  Chelsey Richardson, 11     16:03.6   
   83  Caitlin Canavati, 11       17:50.3   
   89  Randee O'Brien, 11         18:06.2   
   90  Alexa Goetch, 11           18:07.3   
   97  Maxine Carlson, 10         18:34.5   
Total Time = 1:21:42.6     Total Places = 205 
 
9. St. Michael-Albertvil 
   12  Christine Thorn, 9         15:29.8   
   42  Amy Bruner, 12             16:39.7   
   52  Megan Beaudry, 12          16:57.7   
   66  Bailey Thompson, 10        17:23.9   
   68  Hali Scott, 12             17:27.5   
   70  Jina Schoenborn, 10        17:30.6   
   78  Emily Nygaard, 11          17:43.0   
Total Time = 1:23:58.5     Total Places = 240 
 
10. Apollo 
    8  Moriah Novacinski, 11      15:20.4   
   19  Maddiline Schug, 10        15:49.1   
   58  Erin Nelson, 8             17:08.6   
   77  Betsy Jolkovsky, 10        17:42.3   
   79  Julia Stiegel, 10          17:46.9   
Total Time = 1:23:47.1     Total Places = 241 
 
11. Fergus Falls 
   28  Haylie Zenner, 9           16:06.4   
   41  Callie Shea, 12            16:37.1   
   61  Kylie Zenner, 12           17:20.3   
   63  Tayler Vatnsdal, 11        17:21.7   
   72  Sarah Lyngby, 12           17:32.0   
   98  Ashley Heintzelman, 12     18:40.9   
  100  Rachel Styve, 11           18:58.6   
Total Time = 1:24:57.3     Total Places = 265 
 
12. Bemidji 
   14  Kim Truedson, 9            15:39.1   
   64  Emily Lawrence, 12         17:22.8   
   80  Chelsea Johnson, 11        17:47.5   
   82  Alex Lyren, 9              17:49.5   
   93  Hana Felix, 9              18:16.9   
   96  Nicki Gronhovd, 12         18:23.8   
   99  Chelsea Warren, 12         18:49.6   
Total Time = 1:26:55.7     Total Places = 333 



13. Big Lake 
   53  Brooke Goracke, 10         17:01.4   
   59  Paige Vensland, 11         17:10.6   
   65  Allison Maass, 9           17:23.7   
   73  Samantha Sontag, 10        17:32.9   
   85  Jordan Kim, 9              17:55.2   
   88  Taylor Rubink, 9           18:05.8   
  102  Mariah Stolp, 9            19:19.0   
Total Time = 1:27:03.7     Total Places = 335 
 
14. St. Cloud Tech 
   56  Rachel Bailey, 10          17:07.3   
   67  Maria Null, 8              17:26.6   
   75  Amanda Klaverkamp, 12      17:39.7   
   84  Austin Voigt, 10           17:52.0   
   92  Jennifer Posch, 10         18:13.9   
   94  Megan Gray, 12             18:17.0   
  103  Leah Schlagel, 12          19:20.2   
Total Time = 1:28:19.5     Total Places = 374 

15. Detroit Lakes 
   74  Alethea St. John, 8        17:38.5   
   76  Kiki Schumacher, 8         17:41.8   
   81  Berit Skoyles, 7           17:48.9   
   86  Langworthy Dana, 8         18:01.6   
   87  Callie Johnson, 8          18:04.3   
   91  Tess Jasken, 11            18:11.4   
   95  Kayla Anderson, 12         18:20.0   
Total Time = 1:29:14.9     Total Places = 404 

        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
    1     1  Jamie Piepenburg, 9        14:26.5    Alexandria            
    2     2  Ella Smith, 12             14:52.5    Becker                
    3     3  Erica Seidenkranz, 9       14:55.7    Monticello            
    4     4  Heidi Peterson, 11         15:01.6    Sartell               
    5     5  Hannah Kellerman, 11       15:08.4    Sartell               
    6     6  Tess Boucher, 10           15:16.2    Alexandria            
    7     7  Manon Gammon-Deering, 10   15:18.3    Little Falls          
    8     8  Moriah Novacinski, 11      15:20.4    Apollo                
    9     9  Kaitlyn Yoerg, 10          15:20.8    Becker                
   10    10  Kaylee Litch, 11           15:23.8    Moorhead              
   11    11  Tayler Polomny, 10         15:28.8    Moorhead              
   12    12  Christine Thorn, 9         15:29.8    St. Michael-Albertvil  
   13    13  Amber Seidenkranz, 7       15:33.1    Monticello            
   14    14  Kim Truedson, 9            15:39.1    Bemidji               
   15    15  Kelly Brammer, 11          15:43.1    Moorhead              
   16    16  Anna Lipetzky, 12          15:43.9    Moorhead              
   17    17  Leah Hansen, 12            15:47.1    Moorhead              
   18    18  Hannah McAllister, 12      15:48.5    Brainerd              
   19    19  Maddiline Schug, 10        15:49.1    Apollo                
   20    20  Kristen Mehr, 7            15:50.0    Rocori                
   21    21  Kayla Gudmundson, 12       15:54.4    Becker                
   22    22  Amber Stoick, 9            15:54.8    Monticello            
   23    23  Anna Gessell, 10           15:55.3    Brainerd              
   24    24  Ali Anderson, 12           15:58.5    Sartell               
   25    25  Kristy Henkel, 10          16:00.6    Becker                
   26    26  Chelsey Richardson, 11     16:03.6    Alexandria            
   27    27  Mandy Witschen, 11         16:06.2    Monticello            
   28    28  Haylie Zenner, 9           16:06.4    Fergus Falls          
   29    29  Mikayla Carey, 10          16:08.9    Moorhead              
   30    30  Kirste Tessier, 12         16:09.0    Monticello            
   31    31  Maggi Gertken, 8           16:14.7    Rocori                
   32    32  Beth Hauer, 12             16:16.0    Little Falls          
   33    33  Heather Fahsl, 12          16:16.7    Becker                
   34    34  Rebecca Yeh, 10            16:19.3    Brainerd              
   35    35  Megan Holmes, 10           16:22.1    Brainerd              
   36    36  Ashton Haider, 8           16:22.8    Sartell               
   37    37  Mandy Heinen, 12           16:24.2    Rocori                
   38    38  Liz Hanson, 12             16:26.1    Moorhead              
   39    39  Maria Zimmerman, 10        16:29.9    Becker                
   40    40  Gretchen Kletscher, 9      16:35.3    Brainerd              
   41    41  Callie Shea, 12            16:37.1    Fergus Falls          
   42    42  Amy Bruner, 12             16:39.7    St. Michael-Albertvil  
   43    43  Melissa Jacobs, 11         16:42.3    Sartell               
   44    44  Corinne Steele, 9          16:42.3    Monticello            
   45    45  Katelynn Andres, 11        16:45.0    Becker                
   46    46  Michaela Quast, 9          16:52.9    Brainerd              
   47    47  Raija Eskuri, 9            16:53.9    Rocori                
   48    48  Kayla Meyer, 12            16:54.2    Little Falls          
   49    49  Karlee Cox, 11             16:54.6    Monticello            
   50    50  Lauren Schluenz, 11        16:56.4    Sartell               
   51    51  Shandel Dingmann, 8        16:57.0    Rocori                
   52    52  Megan Beaudry, 12          16:57.7    St. Michael-Albertvil  
   53    53  Brooke Goracke, 10         17:01.4    Big Lake              
   54    54  Sam Peterson, 9            17:04.1    Rocori                
   55    55  Chelsea Rutz, 8            17:06.2    Little Falls          
   56    56  Rachel Bailey, 10          17:07.3    St. Cloud Tech        
   57    57  Andrea Whitney, 11         17:08.3    Sartell               
   58    58  Erin Nelson, 8             17:08.6    Apollo                
   59    59  Paige Vensland, 11         17:10.6    Big Lake              



   60    60  Nicole Maleski, 12         17:16.9    Little Falls          
   61    61  Kylie Zenner, 12           17:20.3    Fergus Falls          
   62    62  Maria Hauer, 7             17:20.4    Little Falls          
   63    63  Tayler Vatnsdal, 11        17:21.7    Fergus Falls          
   64    64  Emily Lawrence, 12         17:22.8    Bemidji               
   65    65  Allison Maass, 9           17:23.7    Big Lake              
   66    66  Bailey Thompson, 10        17:23.9    St. Michael-Albertvil  
   67    67  Maria Null, 8              17:26.6    St. Cloud Tech        
   68    68  Hali Scott, 12             17:27.5    St. Michael-Albertvil  
   69    69  Caitlyn Dingmann, 12       17:29.8    Rocori                
   70    70  Jina Schoenborn, 10        17:30.6    St. Michael-Albertvil  
   71    71  Amanda Finstad, 11         17:31.1    Brainerd              
   72    72  Sarah Lyngby, 12           17:32.0    Fergus Falls          
   73    73  Samantha Sontag, 10        17:32.9    Big Lake              
   74    74  Alethea St. John, 8        17:38.5    Detroit Lakes         
   75    75  Amanda Klaverkamp, 12      17:39.7    St. Cloud Tech        
   76    76  Kiki Schumacher, 8         17:41.8    Detroit Lakes         
   77    77  Betsy Jolkovsky, 10        17:42.3    Apollo                
   78    78  Emily Nygaard, 11          17:43.0    St. Michael-Albertvil  
   79    79  Julia Stiegel, 10          17:46.9    Apollo                
   80    80  Chelsea Johnson, 11        17:47.5    Bemidji               
   81    81  Berit Skoyles, 7           17:48.9    Detroit Lakes         
   82    82  Alex Lyren, 9              17:49.5    Bemidji               
   83    83  Caitlin Canavati, 11       17:50.3    Alexandria            
   84    84  Austin Voigt, 10           17:52.0    St. Cloud Tech        
   85    85  Jordan Kim, 9              17:55.2    Big Lake              
   86    86  Langworthy Dana, 8         18:01.6    Detroit Lakes         
   87        Amber Schmeising, 10       18:02.2    Sauk Rapids-Rice      
   88    87  Callie Johnson, 8          18:04.3    Detroit Lakes         
   89    88  Taylor Rubink, 9           18:05.8    Big Lake              
   90    89  Randee O'Brien, 11         18:06.2    Alexandria            
   91    90  Alexa Goetch, 11           18:07.3    Alexandria            
   92    91  Tess Jasken, 11            18:11.4    Detroit Lakes         
   93    92  Jennifer Posch, 10         18:13.9    St. Cloud Tech        
   94    93  Hana Felix, 9              18:16.9    Bemidji               
   95    94  Megan Gray, 12             18:17.0    St. Cloud Tech        
   96    95  Kayla Anderson, 12         18:20.0    Detroit Lakes         
   97    96  Nicki Gronhovd, 12         18:23.8    Bemidji               
   98        Mariah Ballard, 8          18:34.4    Sauk Rapids-Rice      
   99    97  Maxine Carlson, 10         18:34.5    Alexandria            
  100    98  Ashley Heintzelman, 12     18:40.9    Fergus Falls          
  101    99  Chelsea Warren, 12         18:49.6    Bemidji               
  102   100  Rachel Styve, 11           18:58.6    Fergus Falls          
  103   101  Kallie Baumgartner, 8      18:59.5    Little Falls          
  104   102  Mariah Stolp, 9            19:19.0    Big Lake              
  105   103  Leah Schlagel, 12          19:20.2    St. Cloud Tech 
 


